Official Basketball Box Score
Bradley Central Bears vs White Station Spartans
03/22/03 7 p.m. at Murfreesboro, Tenn. - Murphy Center

VISITORS: Bradley Central Bears 36-3

TOT-FG 3-PT REBOUNDS

## Player Name FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA OF DE TOT PF TP A TO BLK S MIN
00 Suiter, Wes......... * 1-9 0-4 3-4 2 3 5 1 5 1 1 1 2 30
04 Pickel, Kellen...... * 1-12 0-4 4-5 0O 0 O 5 6 1 4 0 2 28
20 Brown, Chris........ * 0-4 0-1 0-0 2 2 4 2 O 1 2 0 1 18
22 Pugh, Cori.......... * 4-6 1-2 1-3 4 6 10 5 10 0 2 0 2 24
24 Hare, Justin........ * 5-12 1-5 7-9 0O 4 4 4 18 2 1 0 1 32
05 Hammonds, Yarrish... 0-3 0-2 0-0 0 0 O 0 0O 1 0 0 0 16
32 Goode, Josh......... 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 0O 0 o0+
40 Nipper, Andrew...... 0-0 0-0 0-0 0o 2 2 0 o 0 0 o0 0 11
44 Hobbs, Tim.......... 0-2 0-0 0-0 1 0 1 0 O 0 0 0 O 1
54 Seide, Jason........ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0O 0 O 0 O 0 0 0O 0 0+

TEAM. ¢t it e e e i e e e e e 1 2 3

TotalsS..vee e, 11-48 2-18 15-21 10 19 29 17 39 o6 10 1 8 160
TOTAL FG% 1lst Half: 6-19 31.6% 2nd Half: 5-29 17.2% Game: 22.9% DEADB
3-Pt. FG% 1st Half: 1-8 12.5% 2nd Half: 1-10 10.0% Game: 11.1% REBS
F Throw % 1lst Half: 2-2 100 % 2nd Half: 13-19 68.4% Game: 71.4% 3
HOME TEAM: White Station Spartans 36-2

TOT-FG 3-PT REBOUNDS

## Player Name FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA OF DE TOT PF TP A TO BLK S MIN
00 Pattman, Leon....... *  7-12 1-4 3-3 2 8 10 2 18 0 1 0 1 24
15 Ball, Johnathan..... *  4-4 0-0 0-3 1 4 5 3 8 0 2 1 0 25
23 Bradshaw, Dane...... *  4-4 0-0 4-8 0 11 11 3 12 2 4 1 1 26
32 Strong, Travis...... *  2-9 0-3 4-4 0 2 2 3 g8 1 0 2 2 26
34 Marion, Quinton..... *  0-2 0-1 0-0 1 0 1 2 O 5 4 0 1 22
03 Pigram, Courtney.... 1-4 1-4 0-0 0O 1 1 0 3 0 1 0 O 6
10 Hilgeman, David..... 0-0 0-0 0-0 o 2 2 0 O 0 0 0 O 1
11 Ervin, Reiley....... 0-2 0-2 2-2 0 0 O 2 2 1 0 0 1 9
30 Prince, JP.......... 0-1 0-0 0-0 1 0 1 0 O 1 1 0 0 6
33 Gatewood, Curtis.... 2-2 0-0 0-0 2 1 3 1 4 0 0 0 1 6
40 Lott, Stuart........ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0O 0 O 0 O 0 0 0 0 1
44 Williams, Chris..... 0-1 0-1 0-0 0O 0 O 0 O 0 0 0O 0 o0+
50 Schall, Taylor...... 0-2 0-0 0-0 1 0 1 0 O 0 0 0 0O 5
55 Cunningham, Colin... 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 1 0 0O 0 0 0 O 3

TEAM. & it et ettt e e 1 1

TotalsS. . v, 20-43 2-15 13-20 9 30 39 16 55 10 13 4 7 160
TOTAL FG% 1lst Half: 10-26 38.5% 2nd Half: 10-17 58.8% Game: 46.5% DEADB
3-Pt. FG% 1st Half: 2-12 16.7% 2nd Half: 0-3 0.0% Game: 13.3% REBS
F Throw % 1lst Half: 3-3 100 % 2nd Half: 10-17 58.8% Game: 65.0% 2

Officials:
Technical fouls: Bradley Central Bears-None. White Station Spartans-None.
Attendance:

Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
Bradley Central Bears......... 6 9 10 14 - 39
White Station Spartans........ 13 12 11 19 - 55

Andy Wicke (Hendvll), Wadale Williams (Col Cen), Shawne Williams (Ham), Cori
Pugh (Brad), Leon Pattman (WS), Justin Hare (Brad), Johnathan Ball (WS), Kellen
Pickel (Brad), *Dane Bradshaw (WS), Travis Strong(WS) *MVP

All Tournament Team

Points in the paint-BCHS 16,WSHS 34. Points off turnovers-BCHS 8,WSHS 11.
2nd chance points-BCHS 2,WSHS 12. Fast break points-BCHS 2,WSHS 4.
Bench points-BCHS 0,WSHS 9. Score tied-0 times. Lead changes-1 time.



Play-By-Play
Bradley Central Bears vs White Station Spartans
03/22/03 7 p.m. at Murfreesboro, Tenn. - Murphy Center

l1st PERIOD Play-by-Play (Page 1)

HOME TEAM: White Station Sparta TIME SCORE MAR VISITORS: Bradley Central Bear
MISSED JUMPER by Strong, Travis 07:46
07:46 BLOCK by Suiter, Wes
07:45 REBOUND (DEF) by Pugh, Cori
07:33 MISSED 3 PTR by Pickel, Kellen
07:33 REBOUND (OFF) by Pugh, Cori
07:24 MISSED 3 PTR by Brown, Chris
REBOUND (DEF) by Pattman, Leon 07:24
07:16 FOUL by Pickel, Kellen
MISSED 3 PTR by Pattman, Leon 07:14
07:14 REBOUND (DEF) by (TEAM)
06:59 MISSED JUMPER by Suiter, Wes
REBOUND (DEF) by Bradshaw, Dane 06:59
TURNOVR by Ball, Johnathan 06:51
06:36 MISSED JUMPER by Pickel, Kellen
REBOUND (DEF) by Bradshaw, Dane 06:36
FOUL by Bradshaw, Dane 06:32
TURNOVR by Bradshaw, Dane 06:32
05:55 FOUL by Hare, Justin
05:55 TURNOVR by Hare, Justin
TURNOVR by Marion, Quinton 05:27
05:26 STEAL by Pugh, Cori
05:21 0-2 V 2 GOOD! JUMPER by Hare, Justin
GOOD! 3 PTR by Pattman, Leon 04:53 3-2 H1
ASSIST by Bradshaw, Dane 04:53
04:43 TURNOVR by Pickel, Kellen
STEAL by Strong, Travis 04:42
MISSED LAYUP by Pattman, Leon 04:33
REBOUND (OFF) by Pattman, Leon 04:33
GOOD! LAYUP by Pattman, Leon 04:33 5-2 H 3
04:09 TURNOVR by Pickel, Kellen
STEAL by Bradshaw, Dane 04:08
GOOD! JUMPER by Bradshaw, Dane 04:05 7-2 HS
03:46 MISSED JUMPER by Hare, Justin
REBOUND (DEF) by Pattman, Leon 03:46
MISSED 3 PTR by Marion, Quinton 03:27
REBOUND (OFF) by Pattman, Leon 03:27
GOOD! LAYUP by Pattman, Leon 03:25 9-2 H 7
03:22 TIMEOUT 30sec
02:51 TURNOVR by Pugh, Cori
STEAL by Ervin, Reiley 02:50
TURNOVR by Prince, JP 02:45
FOUL by Ervin, Reiley 02:24
02:24 9-3 H 6 GOOD! FT SHOT by Hare, Justin
02:24 9-4 H 5 GOOD! FT SHOT by Hare, Justin
MISSED 3 PTR by Ervin, Reiley 02:06
02:06 REBOUND (DEF) by Pugh, Cori
02:01 MISSED LAYUP by Pickel, Kellen
REBOUND (DEF) by Pigram, Courtney 02:01
MISSED 3 PTR by Pigram, Courtney 01:50
REBOUND (OFF) by Schall, Taylor 01:50
MISSED 3 PTR by Pigram, Courtney 01:45
REBOUND (OFF) by Prince, JP 01:45
MISSED JUMPER by Prince, JP 01:42
REBOUND (OFF) by Gatewood, Curtis 01:42
GOOD! LAYUP by Gatewood, Curtis 01:38 11-4 H 7
01:08 TURNOVR by Pickel, Kellen
STEAL by Gatewood, Curtis 01:07
MISSED JUMPER by Schall, Taylor 00:59
00:59 REBOUND (DEF) by (TEAM)

00:46 11-6 H 5 GOOD! LAYUP by Suiter, Wes
00:46 ASSIST by Pickel, Kellen



MISSED 3 PTR by Ervin, Reiley 00:09
REBOUND (OFF) by Gatewood, Curtis 00:09
GOOD! LAYUP by Gatewood, Curtis 00:05 13-6 H 7

White Station Spartans 13, Bradley Central Bears 6

1st period-only InPaint Pts-T/O 2nd-Chc FastBrk BnchPts Ties Leads
Bradley Central Bear 2 4 0 0 0 0 0
White Station Sparta 10 4 8 0 4 0 1

2nd PERIOD Play-by-Play (Page 1)

HOME TEAM: White Station Sparta TIME SCORE MAR VISITORS: Bradley Central Bear
07:37 MISSED 3 PTR by Pickel, Kellen
REBOUND (DEF) by Bradshaw, Dane 07:37
MISSED 3 PTR by Strong, Travis 07:27
07:27 REBOUND (DEF) by Suiter, Wes
07:08 MISSED LAYUP by Pickel, Kellen
REBOUND (DEF) by Ball, Johnathan 07:08
TURNOVR by Ball, Johnathan 06:46
06:28 MISSED JUMPER by Hare, Justin
REBOUND (DEF) by Bradshaw, Dane 06:28
06:22 FOUL by Pickel, Kellen
GOOD! FT SHOT by Pattman, Leon 06:15 14-6 H 8
GOOD! FT SHOT by Pattman, Leon 06:15 15-6 H 9
06:05 MISSED 3 PTR by Hammonds, Yarrish
06:05 REBOUND (OFF) by Suiter, Wes
05:59 TURNOVR by Suiter, Wes
STEAL by Marion, Quinton 05:57
GOOD! LAYUP by Bradshaw, Dane 05:53 17-6 H 11
ASSIST by Marion, Quinton 05:53
05:02 MISSED 3 PTR by Hare, Justin
REBOUND (DEF) by Strong, Travis 05:02
MISSED 3 PTR by Strong, Travis 04:49
04:49 REBOUND (DEF) by Pugh, Cori
04:34 17-9 H 8 GOOD! 3 PTR by Pugh, Cori
04:34 ASSIST by Hare, Justin
MISSED 3 PTR by Pattman, Leon 03:39
03:39 REBOUND (DEF) by Nipper, Andrew
03:25 TURNOVR by Brown, Chris
STEAL by Pattman, Leon 03:24
GOOD! LAYUP by Pattman, Leon 03:22 19-9 H 10
03:22 FOUL by Brown, Chris
GOOD! FT SHOT by Pattman, Leon 03:22 20-9 H 11
03:14 20-11 H 9 GOOD! JUMPER by Hare, Justin
MISSED JUMPER by Strong, Travis 02:48
REBOUND (OFF) by Marion, Quinton 02:48
GOOD! LAYUP by Ball, Johnathan 02:42 22-11 H 11
ASSIST by Marion, Quinton 02:42
FOUL by Strong, Travis 02:28
FOUL by Ervin, Reiley 02:14
02:14 22-13 H 9 GOOD! LAYUP by Pugh, Cori
02:14 ASSIST by Suiter, Wes
GOOD! 3 PTR by Pigram, Courtney 0l:16 25-13 H 12
ASSIST by Prince, JP 0l:16
00:58 MISSED 3 PTR by Pickel, Kellen
REBOUND (DEF) by Gatewood, Curtis 00:58
MISSED 3 PTR by Pigram, Courtney 00:48
REBOUND (OFF) by Cunningham, Colin 00:48
MISSED JUMPER by Schall, Taylor 00:42
00:42 REBOUND (DEF) by Hare, Justin
00:31 25-15 H 10 GOOD! LAYUP by Hare, Justin
TURNOVR by Pigram, Courtney 00:00
00:00 STEAL by Suiter, Wes
00:00 MISSED 3 PTR by Suiter, Wes
REBOUND (DEF) by (TEAM) 00:00

White Station Spartans 25, Bradley Central Bears 15



2nd period-only InPaint Pts-T/0 2nd-Chc FastBrk BnchPts Ties Leads
Bradley Central Bear 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
White Station Sparta 6 5 2 0 3 0 0

3rd PERIOD Play-by-Play (Page 1)

HOME TEAM: White Station Sparta TIME SCORE MAR VISITORS: Bradley Central Bear
GOOD! JUMPER by Bradshaw, Dane 07:33 27-15 H 12

07:14 MISSED JUMPER by Pickel, Kellen
REBOUND (DEF) by Bradshaw, Dane 07:14

07:09 FOUL by Pugh, Cori
GOOD! FT SHOT by Strong, Travis 07:09 28-15 H 13
GOOD! FT SHOT by Strong, Travis 07:09 29-15 H 14
FOUL by Ball, Johnathan 06:53

06:53 29-16 H 13 GOOD! FT SHOT by Pickel, Kellen
06:53 29-17 H 12 GOOD! FT SHOT by Pickel, Kellen

FOUL by Bradshaw, Dane 06:48
TURNOVR by Bradshaw, Dane 06:48
06:37 MISSED JUMPER by Suiter, Wes
BLOCK by Strong, Travis 06:37
06:37 REBOUND (OFF) by (TEAM)
06:26 MISSED JUMPER by Pugh, Cori
REBOUND (DEF) by Bradshaw, Dane 06:26
06:15 FOUL by Hare, Justin
MISSED JUMPER by Pattman, Leon 05:57
05:57 REBOUND (DEF) by Hare, Justin
05:49 MISSED 3 PTR by Pugh, Cori
05:49 REBOUND (OFF) by Brown, Chris
05:42 MISSED JUMPER by Suiter, Wes
BLOCK by Bradshaw, Dane 05:42
REBOUND (DEF) by Bradshaw, Dane 05:41
GOOD! JUMPER by Ball, Johnathan 05:30 31-17 H 14
ASSIST by Marion, Quinton 05:30
05:30 FOUL by Brown, Chris
MISSED FT SHOT by Ball, Johnathan 05:30
05:30 REBOUND (DEF) by Brown, Chris
05:20 TURNOVR by Pickel, Kellen
STEAL by Strong, Travis 05:19
MISSED LAYUP by Strong, Travis 05:17
05:17 REBOUND (DEF) by Brown, Chris
05:10 31-19 H 12 GOOD! LAYUP by Hare, Justin
05:10 ASSIST by Brown, Chris
MISSED JUMPER by Marion, Quinton 05:01
05:01 REBOUND (DEF) by Hare, Justin
04:54 31-21 H 10 GOOD! LAYUP by Pugh, Cori
04:54 ASSIST by Hare, Justin
TIMEOUT 30sec 04:52
TURNOVR by Bradshaw, Dane 04:46
04:46 STEAL by Brown, Chris
04:40 MISSED JUMPER by Brown, Chris
REBOUND (DEF) by Pattman, Leon 04:40
04:40 FOUL by Pugh, Cori
GOOD! JUMPER by Ball, Johnathan 04:22 33-21 H 12
03:52 MISSED 3 PTR by Pickel, Kellen
REBOUND (DEF) by Strong, Travis 03:52
MISSED LAYUP by Strong, Travis 03:44
03:44 REBOUND (DEF) by Suiter, Wes
FOUL by Pattman, Leon 03:42
FOUL by Marion, Quinton 03:29
03:29 MISSED FT SHOT by Hare, Justin
03:29 REBOUND (OFF) by (DEADBALL)

03:29 33-22 H 11 GOOD! FT SHOT by Hare, Justin
03:29 33-23 H 10 GOOD! FT SHOT by Hare, Justin

03:17 FOUL by Pugh, Cori
MISSED FT SHOT by Bradshaw, Dane 03:17
REBOUND (OFF) by (DEADBALL) 03:17
GOOD! FT SHOT by Bradshaw, Dane 03:17 34-23 H 11
03:00 MISSED JUMPER by Hammonds, Yarrish

BLOCK by Ball, Johnathan 03:00



REBOUND (DEF) by Pattman, Leon 02:58

MISSED 3 PTR by Pattman, Leon 02:44
02:44 REBOUND (DEF) by Hare, Justin
02:31 TURNOVR by Brown, Chris
GOOD! LAYUP by Bradshaw, Dane 02:28 36-23 H 13
02:24 TIMEOUT TEAM
02:10 MISSED 3 PTR by Hare, Justin
02:10 REBOUND (OFF) by Suiter, Wes
02:06 MISSED JUMPER by Suiter, Wes
REBOUND (DEF) by Bradshaw, Dane 02:06
TURNOVR by Bradshaw, Dane 01:52
01:51 STEAL by Pickel, Kellen
FOUL by Strong, Travis 01:49
01:49 MISSED JUMPER by Pickel, Kellen
REBOUND (DEF) by Pattman, Leon 01:49
00:56 36-25 H 11 GOOD! LAYUP by Pickel, Kellen
00:56 ASSIST by Hammonds, Yarrish
TIMEOUT 30sec 00:43
TURNOVR by Marion, Quinton 00:01
00:00 STEAL by Pickel, Kellen

White Station Spartans 36, Bradley Central Bears 25

3rd period-only InPaint Pts-T/0O 2nd-Chc FastBrk BnchPts Ties Leads
Bradley Central Bear 6 0 0 2 0 0 0
White Station Sparta 6 2 0 2 0 0 0

4th PERIOD Play-by-Play (Page 1)
HOME TEAM: White Station Sparta TIME SCORE MAR VISITORS: Bradley Central Bear

07:48 36-28 H 8 GOOD! 3 PTR by Hare, Justin

TURNOVR by Marion, Quinton 07:33
07:31 STEAL by Suiter, Wes

FOUL by Gatewood, Curtis 07:25
07:25 36-29 H 7 GOOD! FT SHOT by Pickel, Kellen
07:25 MISSED FT SHOT by Pickel, Kellen
07:25 REBOUND (OFF) by (DEADBALL)
07:25 36-30 H 6 GOOD! FT SHOT by Pickel, Kellen
07:17 FOUL by Pugh, Cori

TIMEOUT TEAM 07:17

MISSED 3 PTR by Strong, Travis 07:03

REBOUND (OFF) by Ball, Johnathan 07:03

GOOD! LAYUP by Ball, Johnathan 06:59 38-30 H 8
06:37 MISSED 3 PTR by Suiter, Wes

REBOUND (DEF) by Ball, Johnathan 06:37

GOOD! LAYUP by Pattman, Leon 06:24 40-30 H 10

ASSIST by Marion, Quinton 06:24

FOUL by Bradshaw, Dane 05:58

05:58 40-31 H 9 GOOD! FT SHOT by Suiter, Wes

05:58 40-32 H 8 GOOD! FT SHOT by Suiter, Wes
GOOD! LAYUP by Pattman, Leon 05:44 42-32 H 10
ASSIST by Marion, Quinton 05:44
05:05 MISSED 3 PTR by Hammonds, Yarrish
05:05 REBOUND (OFF) by Pugh, Cori
04:59 MISSED 3 PTR by Suiter, Wes
04:59 REBOUND (OFF) by Pugh, Cori
FOUL by Ball, Johnathan 04:58
04:58 MISSED FT SHOT by Pugh, Cori
REBOUND (DEF) by Ball, Johnathan 04:58
04:46 FOUL by Suiter, Wes
GOOD! FT SHOT by Strong, Travis 04:46 43-32 H 11
GOOD! FT SHOT by Strong, Travis 04:46 44-32 H 12
FOUL by Marion, Quinton 04:12
04:12 44-33 H 11 GOOD! FT SHOT by Suiter, Wes
04:12 MISSED FT SHOT by Suiter, Wes
REBOUND (DEF) by Pattman, Leon 04:12
TURNOVR by Marion, Quinton 03:49
03:48 STEAL by Hare, Justin

FOUL by Strong, Travis 03:46



TIMEOUT TEAM

MISSED FT SHOT by Ball, Johnathan

GOOD! LAYUP by Strong,
ASSIST by Ervin, Reiley

Travis

REBOUND (DEF) by Ball, Johnathan

MISSED FT SHOT by Ball, Johnathan

REBOUND (DEF) by Bradshaw, Dane
GOOD! FT SHOT by Bradshaw,

MISSED FT SHOT by Bradshaw,

Dane
Dane

FOUL by Ball, Johnathan

GOOD!
GOOD!

FT SHOT by Ervin,
FT SHOT by Ervin,

Reiley
Reiley

REBOUND (DEF) by Pattman, Leon

TURNOVR by Pattman, Leon

MISSED FT SHOT by Bradshaw,
REBOUND (OFF) by (DEADBALL)
MISSED FT SHOT by Bradshaw,

Dane

Dane

BLOCK by Strong, Travis
REBOUND (DEF) by Pattman, Leon
GOOD! DUNK by Pattman, Leon
ASSIST by Strong, Travis
REBOUND (DEF) by Bradshaw, Dane
GOOD!
GOOD!

FT SHOT by Bradshaw,
FT SHOT by Bradshaw,

Dane
Dane

REBOUND (DEF) by Bradshaw, Dane
GOOD! DUNK by Strong, Travis
ASSIST by Bradshaw, Dane

FOUL by Pattman, Leon

REBOUND (DEF) by Hilgeman,
MISSED 3 PTR by Williams,

David
Chris

REBOUND (DEF) by Hilgeman, David

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

46
46
46
19
19
19
12
12
07
58
58
48
48
47
47
47
29
29
16
16
16
16
08
08
08
08
08
00
00
00
49
49
46
46
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
25
25
23
20
20
13
13
07
07
07
57
57
42
42
35
35
35
35
27
27
09
09
07
07

44-34
44-35
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47-38
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White Station Spartans 55,

4th period-only

10
9

10

10
11

13

14

15

17

16

InPaint Pts-T/0 2nd-Chc FastBrk BnchPts Ties

Justin
Justin

GOOD! FT SHOT by Hare,
GOOD! FT SHOT by Hare,
FOUL by Hare, Justin

REBOUND (DEF) by Pugh, Cori
MISSED 3 PTR by Hare, Justin
REBOUND (OFF) by Pugh, Cori
GOOD! LAYUP by Pugh, Cori

MISSED JUMPER by Pickel, Kellen

FOUL by Pickel, Kellen
REBOUND (DEF) by Pugh, Cori
MISSED JUMPER by Pickel, Kellen

FOUL by Pickel, Kellen

REBOUND (DEF) by Pugh, Cori

MISSED FT SHOT by Pugh, Cori
REBOUND (OFF) by (DEADBALL)

GOOD! FT SHOT by Pugh, Cori

TIMEOUT TEAM

FOUL by Pickel, Kellen

MISSED 3 PTR by Suiter,
REBOUND (OFF) by Brown,
MISSED JUMPER by Brown,

Wes
Chris
Chris

STEAL by Pugh, Cori
FOUL by Pugh, Cori
TURNOVR by Pugh, Cori

REBOUND (DEF) by Nipper, Andrew
MISSED 3 PTR by Hare, Justin

MISSED JUMPER by Brown, Chris

FOUL by Hare, Justin

MISSED JUMPER by Hare, Justin

GOOD! FT SHOT by Hare,
MISSED FT SHOT by Hare,

Justin
Justin

REBOUND (DEF) by Suiter,
MISSED JUMPER by Hobbs,
REBOUND (OFF) by Hobbs,
MISSED JUMPER by Hobbs,

Wes
Tim
Tim
Tim

Bradley Central Bears 39

Leads



Bradley Central Bear 2
White Station Sparta 12



Bradley Central Bears vs

POINTS OFF TURNOVERS
Bradley Central Bears...
White Station Spartans..

POINTS IN PAINT
Bradley Central Bears...
White Station Spartans..

2ND CHANCE POINTS
Bradley Central Bears...
White Station Spartans..

FAST BREAK POINTS
Bradley Central Bears...
White Station Spartans..

BENCH POINTS
Bradley Central Bears...
White Station Spartans..

SCORE TIED BY
Bradley Central Bears...
White Station Spartans..

LEAD GAINED BY
Bradley Central Bears...
White Station Spartans..

White Station Spartans

1 2 3 4 - Tot
4 0 0 4 - 38
4 5 2 0 - 11

1 2 3 4 - Tot
2 6 6 2 - 16
10 6 6 12 - 34

1 2 3 4 - Tot

(03/22/03 - Period 4 00:00)



